

IEEE Std 1801™-2013
(Revision of
IEEE Std 1801-2009)

Errata to IEEE Standard for Design and Verification of Low-Power Integrated Circuits

Sponsor
Design Automation Standards Committee
of the
IEEE Computer Society

Copyright 2014 by The Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.
All rights reserved. Published 2014.
Printed in the United States of America.

This correction sheet may be freely reproduced and distributed in order to maintain the utility and currency of the underlying Standard. This correction sheet may not be sold, licensed or otherwise distributed for any commercial purposes whatsoever. The content of this correction sheet may not be modified.

Correction Sheet
Issued 23 September 2014

On both the cover page and the title page, the name of the sponsoring committee should read, “Design Automation Standards Committee”; and the co-sponsor, “IEEE Standards Association Corporate Advisory Group,” should be deleted.

In Annex J, equations (E.1), (E.2), (E.3), (E.4), and (E.5) should be renumbered as (J.1), (J.2), (J.3), (J.4), and (J.5), respectively. All cross references to these equations as shown in Annex J should be revised to link to equations (J.1), (J.2), (J.3), (J.4), and (J.5) as appropriate.